
Roll No 

MA in Bengali 1st Sem Examination, 2023, held in January 2023 
under Gauhati University Center for Distance and Online Education 

09190037 
09170018 

09190037 

09170018 

09190037 

Gauhati University 
Date: 22/04/2024 

GAUHATI rNIVERSITY 
Re-Evaluation of Answer Scripts 

Asstt errector (Evaluation) 
GU CDOE 

Paper 

1,1 

1.2 

1.2 

1.3 

1.4 

Marks obtained after 
Re-Evaluation 

29 

18 

26 

27 

23 

Dr D.J eheudhury 
Controller Of Examinations 

Gauhati University 

Sd / 
Controller Of Examinations 

Gauhati University 



MA in Assamese 1st Sem Examination, 2023, held in January 2023 
under Gauhati University Center for Distance and Online Education 

Roll No 

Asstt. 

01172239 

01181026 

01181254 

01190797 

01171957 

01172383 

01181066 

01181300 

01190797 

01190885 

01171957 

01171958 

01181066 

01181300 

Gauhati University 
Date:22/04/2024 

.Diuectof 

GAUHATI UNIVERSITY 
Re-Evaluation of Answer Scripts 

(Evaluation) 
GU CDOE 

Paper 

1.1 

1.1 

1.1 

1.1 

1.2 

1.2 

1.2 

1.2 

1.2 

1.2 

1.3 

1.4 

1.4 

1.4 

Marks obtained after 
Re-Evaluation 

30 

37 

35 

35 

24 

22 

34 

38 

33 

35 

26 

29 

42 

35 

Dr D.Jehoúdhury 
Controller Of Examinations 

Gauhati University 

Sd / 
Controller Of Examinations 

Gauhati University 



Roll No 

MA in Assamese 4th Sem Examination, 2023, held in January 2023 
under Gauhati University Center for Distance and Online Education 

01171958 

01172239 

Gauhati University 
Date: 22/04/2024 

GAUHATI UNIVERSITY 
Re-Evaluation of Answer Scripts 

Asstt. DireetoEvaluation 
GU CDOE 

Paper 

4.1 

4.1 

Marks obtained after 
Re-Evaluation 

31 

33 

Controller Of Examinations 

Gauhati University 

Sd -

Controller Of Examinations 

Gauhati University 
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