

GAUHATI UNIVERSITY

Re-Evaluation of Answer Scripts

MA in Bengali 1st Sem Examination, 2023, held in January 2023 under Gauhati University Center for Distance and Online Education

Roll No	Paper	Marks obtained after Re-Evaluation
09190037	1.1	29
09170018	1.2	18
09190037	1.2	26
09170018	1.3	27
09190037	1.4	23

Gauhati University

Date: 22/04/2024

Asstt Director (Evaluation)

GU CDOE

Dr D.J Choudhury

Controller Of Examinations
Gauhati University

Sd /-

Controller Of Examinations
Gauhati University



GAUHATI UNIVERSITY

Re-Evaluation of Answer Scripts MA in Assamese 1st Sem Examination, 2023, held in January 2023 under Gauhati University Center for Distance and Online Education

Roll No	Paper	Marks obtained after Re-Evaluation
01172239	1.1	30
01181026	1.1	37
01181254	1.1	35
01190797	1.1	35
01171957	1.2	24
01172383	1.2	22
01181066	1.2	34
01181300	1.2	38
01190797	1.2	33
01190885	1.2	35
01171957	1.3	26
01171958	1.4	29
01181066	1.4	42
01181300	1.4	35

Gauhati University

Date: 22/04/2024

Asstt. Director (Evaluation)
GU CDOE

Dr D. Y Choudhury

Controller Of Examinations

Gauhati University

Sd /-Controller Of Examinations Gauhati University



GAUHATI UNIVERSITY

Re-Evaluation of Answer Scripts

MA in Assamese 4th Sem Examination, 2023, held in January 2023 under Gauhati University Center for Distance and Online Education

Roll No	Paper	Marks obtained after Re-Evaluation
01171958	4.1	31
01172239	4.1	33

Gauhati University

Date: 22/04/2024

Asstt. Director (Evaluation)

GU CDOE

Dr D.J. Exoudhury

Controller Of Examinations
Gauhati University

Sd /-

Controller Of Examinations
Gauhati University